

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8534/2009

M/S.M.B.DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8535/2009 (IX)

Date : 30-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Atul Chitale, AOR
Mr. Tanvi Kakar, Adv.
Mr. Gurjyot Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Pravin V. Naik, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be remain on Board. (for 06.09.2017)

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER